10,000 Crestonians 74th 4th of July Celebration
“MAY THE 4TH BE WITH YOU”

2022 Schedule of Events
July 1 - July 4, 2022
(Subject to Change)
(* Indicates the event is sponsored by the 10,000 Crestonians)

Call 641-782-7021 for more information or visit our website at
www.crestoniowachamber.com

July 1, 2022

Veteran’s Appreciation Breakfast Mealsite
Creston: Arts Gallery Open Ut
Chalk the Town Ut
Historical Village Open MC
Creston Service Clubs BBQ Bash ut
Fridays After Five — Elks Ut
Caboose on Adams, Open ut
KSIB Cruise Night ut
July 2, 2022

Greater 8 and 5K Run/Walk

Chalk the Town ut
Historical Village Open MC
Party in the Park MC
July 3, 2022

Creston: Arts Gallery Open Ut
Chalk the Town Ut
MPAC Sand Volleyball Tournament (Taylor Park)............cccocevvvvrienrrrinnns
Friends of the Library Book Fair Mealsite
Historical Village Open MC
Elks Dance Ut

7-830am.
9a.m.-2:00p.m.

1:00 - 4:30 p.m.
4:00 - 8:00 p.m.
5:08-7:08 p.m.
5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. & 8:00 a.m.
1:00 - 4:30 p.m.

Gates open at 6 p.m.
Music at 7 p.m..

9am.-2:00p.m.

11:00 am.
11am.-2:00 p.m.
1:00 - 4:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m. — Midnight

July 4, 2022

FIRA MATKEL.......ooooovisviscs st ut
Creston: Arts Gallery OPEN ............evvvvvereivsesssiessssrssssssesssssessssenns ut
Friends of the Library Book Fair Mealsite

Kiddie Carnival
Caboose on Adams, Open
Model Railroaders
*4th of July Parade
Elks Cookout & Beer Garden ..
Historical Village Open
Creston Park & Rec & SPFFC Family Team Kickball Tournament
Pool at McKinley Park Open
Lion’s Club Bingo
Boy Scouts & VFW Flag Retirement Ceremony

Evening Program:

*Talent Show...
*Fireworks

8am.-
9am.-
9:00a.m. -

9:00a.m. -

9:00 am.-

4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
Noonish
1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - Noon

1

0:00 a.m.

After the Parade

1-

1-
1:00 -

Food Booths will be open in McKinley Park on July 4th

MC - McKinley Park

UT - Uptown Creston

4:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
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