10,000 Crestonians 74th 4th of July Celebration

"MAY THE 4TH BE WITH YOU"

2022 Schedule of Events July 1 - July 4, 2022

(Subject to Change)

(* Indicates the event is sponsored by the 10,000 Crestonians)

Call 641-782-7021 for more information or visit our website at

www.crestoniowachamber.com

<u>July 1, 2022</u>	
Veteran's Appreciation BreakfastMealsite	7 – 8:30 a.m.
Creston: Arts Gallery OpenUT	9 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
Chalk the TownUT	
Historical Village OpenMC	1:00 - 4:30 p.m.
Creston Service Clubs BBQ BashUT	4:00 - 8:00 p.m.
Fridays After Five – ElksUT	5:08 – 7:08 p.m.
Caboose on Adams, OpenUT	5:30 – 7:30 p.m.
KSIB Cruise NightUT	6:00 – 8:00 p.m.
v	'
July 2, 2022	
Greater 8 and 5K Run/Walk	7:30 a.m. & 8:00 a.m.
Chalk the TownUT	
Historical Village OpenMC	1:00 - 4:30 p.m.
Party in the ParkMC	Gates open at 6 p.m.
	Music at 7 p.m
	madio at 1 piniii
July 3, 2022	
Creston: Arts Gallery OpenUT	9 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
Chalk the TownUT	0 u.m. 2.00 p.m.
MPAC Sand Volleyball Tournament (Taylor Park)	11:00 a.m.
Friends of the Library Book Fair	11 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.
Historical Village OpenMC	1:00 – 4:30 p.m.
Elks DanceUT	8:30 p.m. – Midnight
LING DAILOG	0.00 p.m. – Wildingill

July 4, 2022	
*Flea MarketUT	8 a.m 4:00 p.m.
Creston: Arts Gallery OpenUT	9 a.m 1:00 p.m.
Friends of the Library Book FairMealsite	9:00 a.m 3:00 p.m.
Kiddie CarnivalUT	9:00 a.m. – Noonish
Caboose on Adams, OpenUT	9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
Model RailroadersDepot	9:00 a.m Noon
*4th of July ParadeUT	10:00 a.m.
Elks Cookout & Beer GardenUT	After the Parade
Historical Village OpenMC	1 – 4:30 p.m.
Creston Park & Rec & SPFFC Family Team Kickball TournamentMC	1:00 p.m.
Pool at McKinley Park OpenMC	1 – 5:00 p.m.
Lion's Club BingoMC	1:00 – 9:00 p.m.
Boy Scouts & VFW Flag Retirement CeremonyMC	5:30 p.m.
Francisco Donomoro	
Evening Program:	
*Talent ShowMC	6:30 p.m.
*FireworksMC	9:30 p.m.

Food Booths will be open in McKinley Park on July 4th







UT - Uptown Creston

Parade Route

MC - McKinley Park



